Waseca Marching Classic

September 21, 2013
Results

Class A Parade 4TH
Class A Parade 3RD
Class A Parade 2ND
Class A Parade 1ST

Class AA Parade 3RD
Class AA Parade 2ND
Class AA Parade 1ST

Class AAA Parade 2ND
Class AAA Parade 1ST

Peoples Choice (Parade)
Parade Sweepstakes

Class A Field 1ST

Class AA Field 3RD
Class AA Field 2ND
Class AA Field 1ST

Class AAA Field 2ND
Class AAA Field 1ST

Outstanding Horn Line
Outstanding Percussion
Outstanding Auxilliary
Outstanding Drug Majors

SPECIAL AWARDS
Herb Streitz Spirit Award

Field Sweepstakes

Richard “Butch Dufault Sweepstakes
(Parade & Field combined)

Weighted Average

Eagle Grove, IA
Adrian

NRHEG
Lennox SD

Luverne
Pipestone
Stewartville

Worthington
Brandon Valley SD

Worthington
Brandon Valley SD

Lennox SD

Spirit Lake
Pipestone
Luverne

Champlin Park
Brandon Valley

Brandon Valley
Champlin Park

Brandon Valley
Brandon Valley

Worthington
Brandon Valley SD
Brandon Valley SD

Parade Points (40%)
Field Points : (60%)

53.5
64.2
64.3
68.3

67.5
72.1
72.6
78.3
79.3

79.3

62.2
62.7
67.7
71.8

75
80.1

80.1

63.44
96.12



