Waseca Marching Classic September 21, 2013 Results

Class A Parade 4TH Class A Parade 3RD Class A Parade 2ND Class A Parade 1ST	Eagle Grove, IA Adrian NRHEG Lennox SD	53.5 64.2 64.3 68.3
Class AA Parade 3RD Class AA Parade 2ND Class AA Parade 1ST	Luverne Pipestone Stewartville	67.5 72.1 72.6
Class AAA Parade 2ND Class AAA Parade 1ST	Worthington Brandon Valley SD	78.3 79.3
Peoples Choice (Parade) Parade Sweepstakes	Worthington Brandon Valley SD	79.3
Class A Field 1ST	Lennox SD	62.2
Class AA Field 3RD Class AA Field 2ND Class AA Field 1ST	Spirit Lake Pipestone Luverne	62.7 67.7 71.8
Class AAA Field 2ND Class AAA Field 1ST	Champlin Park Brandon Valley	75 80.1
Outstanding Horn Line Outstanding Percussion Outstanding Auxilliary Outstanding Drug Majors	Brandon Valley Champlin Park Brandon Valley Brandon Valley	
SPECIAL AWARDS Herb Streitz Spirit Award	Worthington	
Field Sweepstakes	Brandon Valley SD	80.1
Richard "Butch Dufault Sweepstakes (Parade & Field combined) Weighted Average	Brandon Valley SD Parade Points (40%) Field Points : (60%)	63.44 96.12